HM-SR starSieho Ziactva a vo viacboji
Bratislava 20.02.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 11. 5. 2024 o 13:41

(193) 300m - Starsie Ziacky :: Beh D

#

1
2
3

St.é.
(143)
(124)
(69)
(259)

Meno

gim HUSKOVA Nina
gém ZECHELOVA Pavlina
gim STEFKOVA Valéria
B DLABAJOVA Katefina

Nar.

2002
2001
2001
2001

Klub / Krajina
SK SOG Nitra
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK mesta Dudince
Czech republic

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
47,01
48,53
51,49

DQ 163/3b



	(193) 300m - Staršie žiačky :: Beh D

